



7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019



Aachen

07. November 2019 - 10. November 2019

R E S U L T

Print: 2019-11-8 12:05 PM

COMPETITION: 30.1

PLATFORM BOYS YOUTH A FINAL

RANK	NAME	JG	CLUB	DD	TOTAL
1.	Joseph Pashley	2003	COSD	21.5	441.70
2.	Joseph Nicol	2003	COLE	21.5	324.25
3.	Isaac Trueman-Mardsen	2003	COSD	20.8	300.00

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 30.1

PLATFORM BOYS YOUTH A FINAL

RA	NAME	CLUB	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Pashley, Joseph	COSD	612B	1.9	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	5.5	10m		38.95	2.	21.5	441.70
			103B	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	10m		34.40	2.	(73.35)	
			403B	2.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	10m		38.00	2.	(111.35)	
			5231D	2.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7m		41.00	1.	(152.35)	
			305C	2.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7m		56.55	1.	(208.90)	
			205C	2.8	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	7m		63.00	1.	(271.90)	
			624C	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7m		43.20	1.	(315.10)	
			407C	3.2	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	10m		67.20	1.	(382.30)	
			107C	2.7	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	10m		59.40	1.	(441.70)	
2.	Nicol, Joseph	COLE	403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	5.5	7.0	7m		42.00	1.	21.5	324.25
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7m		38.70	1.	(80.70)	
			301B	1.9	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	7m		33.25	1.	(113.95)	
			612B	1.8	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	4.0	7m		28.80	2.	(142.75)	
			405B	2.8	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	10m		33.60	2.	(176.35)	
			105B	2.6	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	5m		44.20	2.	(220.55)	
			5152B	2.9	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	10m		43.50	2.	(264.05)	
			305C	2.8	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	10m		26.60	2.	(290.65)	
			205C	2.8	4.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.5	7m		33.60	2.	(324.25)	
3.	Trueman-Mardsen, Isaac	COSD	103B	1.6	7.5	7.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	7m		32.00	3.	20.8	300.00
			201B	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	7m		32.40	3.	(64.40)	
			403B	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7m		44.10	3.	(108.50)	
			612B	1.8	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	7m		26.10	3.	(134.60)	
			107C	2.7	3.5	3.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	10m		28.35	3.	(162.95)	
			305C	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	10m		46.20	3.	(209.15)	
			205C	2.8	5.0	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	7m		33.60	3.	(242.75)	
			405C	2.7	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	7m		47.25	3.	(290.00)	
			5233D	2.5	0.5	1.5	2.0	1.0	1.5	5m		10.00	3.	(300.00)	



7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019



Aachen

07. November 2019 - 10. November 2019

STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 3 ROUNDS: 9 JUMPS: 27

COMPETITION: 30.1

PLATFORM BOYS YOUTH A FINAL

Referee :

Amir Sarpolaki

Aachen

Judges

JU 1	Berlin	Berlin
JU 2	Aachen	Aachen
JU 3	Croatia	CRO
JU 4	Czech Republic	
JU 5	Leipzig	Leipzig

Speaker:

Fathi Farras

Aachen

x = two points penalty